Bielefelder TTC

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Voltmannstr. 20, 33615 Bielefeld
T 0521/9117882 F 0521/9117887 mail@bielefelder-ttc.de

Hallenadresse
Voltmannstr. 20, 33615 Bielefeld
T 0521/5575844 F 0521/5575848 Info@millennium-sports.de

Sportwart/in
Haase, Katrin
T 01754600892 katrin-haase@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Neusel-Lange, Nils
T 0171 5337652 bttcjugend@web.de
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Damen 1| 2. Bundesliga
Zvjezdan Nastic

m 0151 11690736; nastic@t-online.de

. Name, Vorname
Radwanska, Urszula
van Impe, Amelie
Steur, Joélle
Morderger, Yana
Zhiyenbayeva, Sonja
Morderger, Tayisiya
Drugdova, Salma
di Girolami, Tilwith
Waligora, Amelia

10 Arystanbekova, Assylzhan

11 Drazic, Mariana

12 Steur, Julyette

13 Kruijer, Nina

14 Volkov, Alexa

15 Haverlag, Isabelle

16 Baidaulet, Dana

17 Kur, Victoria
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Nat.
POL
BEL
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVK
BEL
BEL
KAZ*
CRO
GER
NED
GER
NED
KAZ*
GER

ID-Nr.

WTA DRL

29050255465 A41
20465603495 A35

20450593
29750020
20658570
29750021
20465750
20364730
20565511
20666429
29555671
29500024
29862679
20550631
20160815
20565714
21051587

D37
D41
D50
D52
A63
AT7
A84
B/A89
B/A93
B100
B/A107
D112

LK
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,3
LK1,3
LK1,4
LK1,4
LK1,4
LK1,4
LK1,5
LK1,5
LK1,9
LK2,0
LK16,6
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